SUPREME COURT OF INDIA **RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS**

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 21861-21879/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-06-2018 in WP No. 7856/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 4754/2017 21-06-2018 in WP No. 9242/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 7857/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 7858/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 7860/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 7861/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 7863/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 7864/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 9122/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 6429/2017 21-06-2018 in WP No. 6738/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 6739/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 9517/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 11345/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 6697/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 7460/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 26330/2016 21-06-2018 in WP No. 9520/2016 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

THANE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAVED KHALIQ KHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 26-11-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

Counsel for the parties:

Mr. Kunal Cheema, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List after four weeks before appropriate Bench.

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[CHARANJEET KAUR] [INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL] ASSTT. REGISTRAR